
FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
B.S (Computer Science) 5th Semester, Section A, Morning, Session Spring 2022

NameRegistration #

CSC 501 CSC.305 CSC-403 CSC-502 CSS301 SSC303

Computer Communication 

& Networks

Introduction to Software 

Engineering

Database Management 

Systems

Design & Analysis of 

Algorithms

Multi-Variate Calculus Operating Systems
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BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0262 Asma Naseer 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 91 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-B-0271 Abdul Aziz (Eng-I & AP Exclude SP 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 25 F - 4 - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-D-0406 Mahdia Jabeen 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 62 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 4 6.0

BS CS Aut-19-M-F-0549 Muhammad Usman 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 20 F - 4 - 

BS CS Aut-19-M-F-0558 Numan Ali 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 28 F - 4 - 

BS CS SP-19-M-A-0020 Muhammad Adnan 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 4 6.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0001 Abdul Ahad Naveed 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 70 B 3.0 4 12.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0003 Afra Sayaab 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 85 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0004 Ali Hamza 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 60 C 2.0 4 8.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0005 Asma Afraz Satti 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0006 Atif Youhana 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0007 Awais Rehman 60 C 2.0 4 8.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 52 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0008 Azhar Hussain 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0009 Faisal Rehman 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0010 Faizan Rathore 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 27 F - 4 - 

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0011 Hafiz Atif Zeb 76 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 50 D 1.5 4 6.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0013 Hamza Jaffar 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0014 Iqra Tahir 58 C 2.0 4 8.0 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 4 6.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0015 Iqra Zafar 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 29 F - 4 - 

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0016 Junaid Aseel 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 53 D 1.5 4 6.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0017 Khadija Naveed 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0018 Luqman Ahmed 55 C 2.0 4 8.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 44 F - 3 - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0019 Maryam 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 51 D 1.5 3 4.5 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0020 Muhammad Abdullah 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0021 Muhammad Abdullah Mussarat (Du 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 21 F - 3 - 20 F - 4 - 

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0022 Muhammad Mamoon 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 32 F - 4 - 

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0023 Muhammad Mansoor Haider 75 B+ 3.5 4 14.0 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 - - - - - - - - 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 71 B 3.0 4 12.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0024 Nasir Khan 71 B 3.0 4 12.0 45 F - 3 - - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 50 D 1.5 4 6.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0025 Nasir Khan 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0
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Data Mining
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BS CS Aut-19-M-A-0262 Asma Naseer 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.91 3.63

BS CS Aut-19-M-B-0271 Abdul Aziz (Eng-I & AP Exclude SP 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.62 2.52

BS CS Aut-19-M-D-0406 Mahdia Jabeen 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.68 3.01

BS CS Aut-19-M-F-0549 Muhammad Usman 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.32 2.73

BS CS Aut-19-M-F-0558 Numan Ali 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.15 2.96

BS CS SP-19-M-A-0020 Muhammad Adnan 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 2.26 2.36

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0001 Abdul Ahad Naveed 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 2.12 2.84

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0003 Afra Sayaab 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.74 3.55

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0004 Ali Hamza 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.88 3.26

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0005 Asma Afraz Satti 84 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.00 3.47

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0006 Atif Youhana 86 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.71 3.03

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0007 Awais Rehman 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.03 2.83

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0008 Azhar Hussain 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.18 2.78

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0009 Faisal Rehman 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.00 2.71

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0010 Faizan Rathore 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.88 2.93

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0011 Hafiz Atif Zeb 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.85 3.51

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0013 Hamza Jaffar 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 1.85 2.62

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0014 Iqra Tahir 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.68 3.34

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0015 Iqra Zafar 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 1.91 2.85

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0016 Junaid Aseel 76 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.79 3.12

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0017 Khadija Naveed 81 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.56 3.09

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0018 Luqman Ahmed 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.68 2.94

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0019 Maryam - F - 3 - 1.91 2.86

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0020 Muhammad Abdullah 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 2.63 3.11

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0021 Muhammad Abdullah Mussarat (Du 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 0.97 2.49

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0022 Muhammad Mamoon 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.65 2.65

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0023 Muhammad Mansoor Haider 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.47 3.33

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0024 Nasir Khan 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.76 2.99

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0025 Nasir Khan 92 A 4.0 3 12.0 4.00 3.69
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Ghayyas ud Din



FEDERAL   URDU   UNIVERSITY   OF   ARTS,   SCIENCE   &   TECHNOLOGY,   ISLAMABAD
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NameRegistration #

CSC 501 CSC.305 CSC-403 CSC-502 CSS301 SSC303

Computer Communication 

& Networks

Introduction to Software 

Engineering

Database Management 

Systems
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Algorithms

Multi-Variate Calculus Operating Systems
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BS CS SP-20-M-A-0026 Neelam 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - 72 B 3.0 3 9.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 80 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0027 Qamar Iqbal 87 A 4.0 4 16.0 66 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 50 D 1.5 4 6.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0028 Romez Nasir 56 C 2.0 4 8.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 21 F - 4 - - - - - 27 F - 3 - 51 D 1.5 4 6.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0029 Saba Sultan 51 D 1.5 4 6.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 60 C 2.0 4 8.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0031 Samra Bibi 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 90 A 4.0 3 12.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0033 Shahab Gul 83 A 4.0 4 16.0 70 B 3.0 3 9.0 - - - - - - - - 82 A 4.0 3 12.0 70 B 3.0 4 12.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0036 Sidra Khateeb Abbasi 66 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 65 C+ 2.5 3 7.5 - - - - - - - - 71 B 3.0 3 9.0 51 D 1.5 4 6.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0037 Syed Zeeshan Ali Shah 65 C+ 2.5 4 10.0 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 34 F - 4 - 

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0038 Syeda Aliya Tanveer 85 A 4.0 4 16.0 85 A 4.0 3 12.0 - - - - - - - - 97 A 4.0 3 12.0 73 B 3.0 4 12.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0039 Umair Ul Hassan 81 A 4.0 4 16.0 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 83 A 4.0 4 16.0

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0041 Zaki Abbas 59 C 2.0 4 8.0 60 C 2.0 3 6.0 - - - - - - - - 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 60 C 2.0 4 8.0

CC: 1. Incharge Islamabad Campus, 2. Controller of Exams, Karachi, 3. HOD, 4. Accounts Section, 5. Office File, 6. Notice Board
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BS CS SP-20-M-A-0026 Neelam 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 3.23 3.61

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0027 Qamar Iqbal 87 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.15 3.47

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0028 Romez Nasir 50 D 1.5 3 4.5 1.17 2.67

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0029 Saba Sultan 61 C 2.0 3 6.0 2.06 3.23

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0031 Samra Bibi 96 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.24 3.63

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0033 Shahab Gul 83 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.59 3.61

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0036 Sidra Khateeb Abbasi 75 B+ 3.5 3 10.5 2.53 3.18

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0037 Syed Zeeshan Ali Shah 58 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.56 2.66

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0038 Syeda Aliya Tanveer 93 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.76 3.80

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0039 Umair Ul Hassan 80 A 4.0 3 12.0 3.65 3.61

BS CS SP-20-M-A-0041 Zaki Abbas 55 C 2.0 3 6.0 1.91 2.67
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